Musco Control-Link Usage Report

By Facility and Field

Usage Type of Light Usage
Oct-22

Note: Hours and Minutes are shown in decimal format to allow totaling and calculations.

Summary by Facility with totals shown in decimal format:

Facility Total Auto H Total Hours Saved From Early Off
Saint Ignatiu 68.56 4.33
Total for Sail 68.56 4.33

Summary by Facility and Field with totals shown in decimal format:

Facility Field Total Auto H Total Hours ¢

Saint Ignatiu Bleachers 12.64 1.38

Saint Ignatiu Football 21.86 24

Saint Ignatiu Football Ble: 2.23 0.27

Saint Ignatiu Pathway 31.83 0.28

Total for Saint Ignatius Co 68.56 4.33

Schedule Detail:

Facility Field Start Day  Start Date Start Time End Day End Date
Saint Ignatiu Bleachers  Fri 10/7/22 6:12p Fri 10/7/22
Saint Ignatiu Bleachers ~ Mon 10/17/22 8:17p Mon 10/17/22
Saint Ignatiu Bleachers ~ Wed 10/26/22 5:46p Wed 10/26/22
Saint Ignatiu Bleachers  Fri 10/28/22 5:43p Fri 10/28/22
Saint Ignatiu Football Mon 10/3/22 6:18p Mon 10/3/22
Saint Ignatiu Football Tue 10/4/22 6:40p Tue 10/4/22
Saint Ignatiu Football Wed 10/5/22 6:56p Wed 10/5/22
Saint Ignatiu Football Fri 10/7/22 5:58p Fri 10/7/22
Saint Ignatiu Football Mon 10/10/22 6:04p Mon 10/10/22
Saint Ignatiu Football Mon 10/10/22 7:00p Mon 10/10/22
Saint Ignatiu Football Tue 10/11/22 6:06p Tue 10/11/22
Saint Ignatiu Football Tue 10/11/22 6:45p Tue 10/11/22
Saint Ignatiu Football Mon 10/17/22 5:58p Mon 10/17/22
Saint Ignatiu Football Tue 10/18/22 5:56p Tue 10/18/22
Saint Ignatiu Football Tue 10/18/22 6:45p Tue 10/18/22
Saint Ignatiu Football Wed 10/19/22 5:55p Wed 10/19/22
Saint Ignatiu Football Wed 10/19/22 6:30p Wed 10/19/22
Saint Ignatiu Football Thu 10/20/22 5:00p Thu 10/20/22
Saint Ignatiu Football Mon 10/24/22 5:38p Mon 10/24/22
Saint Ignatiu Football Wed 10/26/22 5:46p Wed 10/26/22
Saint Ignatiu Football Fri 10/28/22 5:43p Fri 10/28/22
Saint Ignatiu Football Mon 10/31/22 6:01p Mon 10/31/22
Saint Ignatiu Football Ble: Mon 10/17/22 6:15p Mon 10/17/22
Saint Ignatiu Pathway Mon 10/3/22 6:18p Mon 10/3/22
Saint Ignatiu Pathway Tue 10/4/22 6:41p Tue 10/4/22
Saint Ignatiu Pathway Fri 10/7/22 6:12p Fri 10/7/22
Saint Ignatiu Pathway Mon 10/10/22 6:30p Mon 10/10/22
Saint Ignatiu Pathway Tue 10/11/22 6:30p Tue 10/11/22
Saint Ignatiu Pathway Mon 10/17/22 5:58p Mon 10/17/22
Saint Ignatiu Pathway Tue 10/18/22 5:56p Tue 10/18/22
Saint Ignatiu Pathway Wed 10/19/22 5:55p Wed 10/19/22
Saint Ignatiu Pathway Thu 10/20/22 5:54p Thu 10/20/22
Saint Ignatiu Pathway Wed 10/26/22 5:46p Wed 10/26/22
Saint Ignatiu Pathway Fri 10/28/22 5:43p Fri 10/28/22

Total Usage for Saint Ignatius College Preparatory

End Time
11:00p
8:40p
8:39p
10:18p
7:30p
7:30p
7:45p
9:48p
7:00p
7:15p
6:45p
7:00p
6:15p
6:45p
7:00p
6:30p
6:45p
6:15p
7:15p
8:36p
9:55p
7:02p
8:29p
8:00p
8:00p
11:00p
8:00p
8:00p
9:30p
9:00p
9:00p
9:00p
8:43p
11:00p

Scheduler  UserCode
John Mulkerr jmulkerrins
EarlyOn 8:17 EarlyOff 8:4C John Mulkerr jmulkerrins
EarlyOff 8:3¢ John Mulkerr jmulkerrins
EarlyOff 10:1John Mulkerr jmulkerrins
John Mulkerr jmulkerrins
EarlyOn 6:40p Schedule AcJohn Mulkerr jmulkerrins
EarlyOn 6:56p Schedule AcJohn Mulkerr jmulkerrins
EarlyOn 5:58 EarlyOff 9:4¢ John Mulkerr jmulkerrins
EarlyOn 6:04p Schedule AcJohn Mulkerr jmulkerrins
John Mulkerr jmulkerrins
John Mulkerr jmulkerrins
John Mulkerr jmulkerrins
John Mulkerr jmulkerrins
John Mulkerr jmulkerrins
John Mulkerr jmulkerrins
John Mulkerr jmulkerrins
John Mulkerr jmulkerrins
John Mulkerr jmulkerrins
EarlyOn 5:38p Schedule AcJohn Mulkerr jmulkerrins
EarlyOff 8:3€ John Mulkerr jmulkerrins
EarlyOff 9:55 John Mulkerr jmulkerrins
EarlyOn 6:01 EarlyOff 7:0Z John Mulkerr jmulkerrins
EarlyOff 8:2¢ John Mulkerr jmulkerrins
John Mulkerr jmulkerrins
EarlyOn 6:41p Schedule AcJohn Mulkerr jmulkerrins
John Mulkerr jmulkerrins
John Mulkerr jmulkerrins
John Mulkerr jmulkerrins
John Mulkerr jmulkerrins
John Mulkerr jmulkerrins
John Mulkerr jmulkerrins
John Mulkerr jmulkerrins
EarlyOff 8:42 John Mulkerr jmulkerrins
John Mulkerr jmulkerrins

Early On Early Off

User Group Description Auto Hours L Hours Saved

4.8
0.38
2.88
4.58

1.2
0.83
0.82
3.83
0.93
0.25
0.65
0.25
0.28
0.82
0.25
0.58
0.25
1.25
1.62
2.83

4.2
1.02
2.23

1.7
1.32

4.8

15

15
353
3.07
3.08

3.1
2.95
5.28

68.56

0
0.33
0.35

0.7

0

OCoo0oOO0OO0OO0OO0OOOONOO

g
> o

0.08
0.22

I
N
cooooooooN

o
N
o ®

»
w
@

Usage Type
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light



