Musco Control-Link Usage Report By Facility and Field Usage Type of Light Usage Oct-22

Note: Hours and Minutes are shown in decimal format to allow totaling and calculations.

Summary by Facility with totals shown in decimal format:

Facility Total Auto H Total Hours Saved From Early Off

 Saint Ignatiu
 68.56
 4.33

 Total for Sair
 68.56
 4.33

Summary by Facility and Field with totals shown in decimal format:

Facility Field Total Auto Hr Total Hours 5 Saint Ignatiu Bleachers 12.64 1.38 Saint Ignatiu Football 21.86 2.4 Saint Ignatiu Football Blea 2.23 0.27 Saint Ignatiu Pathway 31.83 0.28 Total for Saint Ignatius Co 68.56 4.33

Schedule Detail:

Facility	Field	Start Day	Start Date	Start Time	End Day	End Date	End Time	Early On	Early Off	Scheduler	UserCode	User Group	Description	Auto Hours UHou	ırs Saved Usage Type
Saint Ignatiu Bleachers		Fri	10/7/22	6:12p	Fri	10/7/2	2 11:00p			John Mulke	rr jmulkerrins			4.8	0 Light
Saint Ignati	u Bleachers	Mon	10/17/22	8:17p	Mon	10/17/2	2 8:40p	EarlyOn 8:	17 EarlyOff 8	:40 John Mulke	rr jmulkerrins			0.38	0.33 Light
Saint Ignati	iu Bleachers	Wed	10/26/22	5:46p	Wed	10/26/2	2 8:39p		EarlyOff 8	:39 John Mulke	rr jmulkerrins			2.88	0.35 Light
Saint Ignati	u Bleachers	Fri	10/28/22	5:43p	Fri	10/28/2	2 10:18p		EarlyOff 1	0:1John Mulke	rr jmulkerrins			4.58	0.7 Light
Saint Ignati	iu Football	Mon	10/3/22	6:18p	Mon	10/3/2	2 7:30p			John Mulke	rr jmulkerrins			1.2	0 Light
Saint Ignati	iu Football	Tue	10/4/22	6:40p	Tue	10/4/2	2 7:30p	EarlyOn 6:4	40p Schedule	AcJohn Mulker	rr jmulkerrins			0.83	0 Light
Saint Ignati	iu Football	Wed	10/5/22	6:56p	Wed	10/5/2	2 7:45p	EarlyOn 6:	56p Schedule	AcJohn Mulker	rr jmulkerrins			0.82	0 Light
Saint Ignati	iu Football	Fri	10/7/22	5:58p	Fri	10/7/2	2 9:48p	EarlyOn 5:	58 EarlyOff 9:	:48 John Mulke	rr jmulkerrins			3.83	0.7 Light
Saint Ignati	iu Football	Mon	10/10/22	6:04p	Mon	10/10/2	2 7:00p	EarlyOn 6:0	04p Schedule	AcJohn Mulke	rr jmulkerrins			0.93	0 Light
Saint Ignati	iu Football	Mon	10/10/22	7:00p	Mon	10/10/2	2 7:15p			John Mulke	rr jmulkerrins			0.25	0 Light
Saint Ignati	iu Football	Tue	10/11/22	6:06p	Tue	10/11/2	2 6:45p			John Mulke	rr jmulkerrins			0.65	0 Light
Saint Ignati	iu Football	Tue	10/11/22		Tue	10/11/2				John Mulke	rr jmulkerrins			0.25	0 Light
Saint Ignati	iu Football	Mon	10/17/22	5:58p	Mon	10/17/2	2 6:15p			John Mulke	rr jmulkerrins			0.28	0 Light
Saint Ignati	iu Football	Tue	10/18/22	5:56p	Tue	10/18/2	2 6:45p			John Mulke	rr jmulkerrins			0.82	0 Light
Saint Ignati	iu Football	Tue	10/18/22	6:45p	Tue	10/18/2	2 7:00p			John Mulke	rr jmulkerrins			0.25	0 Light
Saint Ignati	iu Football	Wed	10/19/22	5:55p	Wed	10/19/2	2 6:30p			John Mulke	rr jmulkerrins			0.58	0 Light
Saint Ignati	iu Football	Wed	10/19/22	6:30p	Wed	10/19/2	2 6:45p			John Mulke	rr jmulkerrins			0.25	0 Light
Saint Ignati	iu Football	Thu	10/20/22	5:00p	Thu	10/20/2	2 6:15p			John Mulke	rr jmulkerrins			1.25	0 Light
Saint Ignati	iu Football	Mon	10/24/22	5:38p	Mon	10/24/2	2 7:15p	EarlyOn 5:	38p Schedule	AcJohn Mulke	rr jmulkerrins			1.62	0 Light
Saint Ignati	iu Football	Wed	10/26/22	5:46p	Wed	10/26/2	2 8:36p		EarlyOff 8	:36 John Mulke	rr jmulkerrins			2.83	1.4 Light
Saint Ignati	iu Football	Fri	10/28/22	5:43p	Fri	10/28/2	2 9:55p		EarlyOff 9	:55 John Mulke	rr jmulkerrins			4.2	0.08 Light
Saint Ignati	iu Football	Mon	10/31/22	6:01p	Mon	10/31/2	2 7:02p	EarlyOn 6:0	01 EarlyOff 7	:02 John Mulke	rr jmulkerrins			1.02	0.22 Light
Saint Ignati	u Football Bl	ea Mon	10/17/22	6:15p	Mon	10/17/2	2 8:29p		EarlyOff 8	:29 John Mulke	rr jmulkerrins			2.23	0.27 Light
Saint Ignati	iu Pathway	Mon	10/3/22	6:18p	Mon		2 8:00p			John Mulke	rr jmulkerrins			1.7	0 Light
Saint Ignati	iu Pathway	Tue	10/4/22	6:41p	Tue	10/4/2	2 8:00p	EarlyOn 6:	41p Schedule	AcJohn Mulker	rr jmulkerrins			1.32	0 Light
Saint Ignati	iu Pathway	Fri	10/7/22	6:12p	Fri	10/7/2	2 11:00p			John Mulke	rr jmulkerrins			4.8	0 Light
Saint Ignati	iu Pathway	Mon	10/10/22	6:30p	Mon	10/10/2				John Mulke	rr jmulkerrins			1.5	0 Light
Saint Ignati	iu Pathway	Tue	10/11/22	6:30p	Tue	10/11/2	2 8:00p			John Mulke	rr jmulkerrins			1.5	0 Light
Saint Ignati	iu Pathway	Mon	10/17/22	5:58p	Mon	10/17/2	2 9:30p			John Mulke	rr jmulkerrins			3.53	0 Light
Saint Ignati	iu Pathway	Tue	10/18/22	5:56p	Tue	10/18/2	2 9:00p			John Mulke	rr jmulkerrins			3.07	0 Light
Saint Ignati	iu Pathway	Wed	10/19/22	5:55p	Wed	10/19/2	2 9:00p			John Mulke	rr jmulkerrins			3.08	0 Light
Saint Ignati	iu Pathway	Thu	10/20/22	5:54p	Thu	10/20/2	2 9:00p			John Mulke	rr jmulkerrins			3.1	0 Light
Saint Ignati	iu Pathway	Wed	10/26/22	5:46p	Wed	10/26/2	2 8:43p		EarlyOff 8	:43 John Mulke	rr jmulkerrins			2.95	0.28 Light
Saint Ignati	iu Pathway	Fri	10/28/22	5:43p	Fri	10/28/2	2 11:00p			John Mulke	rr jmulkerrins			5.28	0 Light

68.56

4.33

Total Usage for Saint Ignatius College Preparatory